
女子 ５４kg級
1回戦 2回戦 準々決勝 準決勝 決勝

No 選 手 名 都道府県名 学校名・所属 学年

津市立白山中学校

（一志ジュニア）

氷見市立南部中学校

（高岡ジュニア）

秋田市立城東中学校

（北志館）

周南市立富田中学校

（FIVE STAR）

東久留米市立南中学校

（練馬谷原くらぶ）

市川市立第三中学校

（市川コシティ）

堺市立三国丘中学校

（堺ジュニア）

埼玉栄中学校

（埼玉栄）

松江市立第四中学校

（島根県協会）

富岡市立北中学校

（富岡）

刈谷市立雁ヶ音中学校

（刈谷 レスリング）

堺リベラル中学校

（堺リベラル）

柏市立柏第2中学校

（チームリバーサル）

南会津町立田島中学校

（田島）

邑楽町立邑楽中学校

（邑楽クラブ）

高知市立一宮中学校

（極東）

日本体育大学桜華中学校

（日体大桜華）

志賀町立志賀中学校

（志賀ジュニア）

御殿場市立富士岡中学校

（長泉FA）

福島県立ふたば未来学園中学校

（ふたば未来）

さいたま市立土屋中学校

（栄魂JWS）

福井市立進明中学校

（福井クラブ）

旭川市立東明中学校

（jrwcs）

宇都宮市立姿川中学校

（KanClub）

明和町立明和中学校

（明和クラブ）

築上町立築城中学校

（築上クラブ）

津市立一志中学校

（一志ジュニア）

20 阿久津 ひなた 福島県

6 新家谷 和奏 千葉県

大阪府

12 石 田 眞 子

9

1 新 井 一 花 三重県

2

3 田 村 更 紗 秋田県

富山県八嶋 那乃羽

柴 田 あ お い 山口県

5 新保 日茉里 東京都

4

8 太田 早也香 埼玉県

永 井 久 美 群馬県

7 本 原 理 紗

澤 谷 ゆ な 島根県

10

13

11 藤 井 涼 花

浅 倉 巧 留 千葉県

大阪府

愛知県

福島県

16

17

18

15 長 井 美 緒 群馬県

14 一野谷 翔奈

19

尾 原 夏 海 高知県

菱 沼 綾 南

袴 田 ち は や 静岡県

東京都

赤 坂 美 涼 石川県

元木 日陽里 埼玉県

山 田 陽 菜 福井県

湊 莉 乃 北海道

加 藤 綺 華 栃木県

原 口 真 優 群馬県

山 田 李 織 福岡県

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
ビャンバスレン
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三重県

3

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

2

2
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2

2

2

3

2

2

3
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【３位決定戦】


